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Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Stuart, Allyson              Rittman                  13.53   2  10
  2 Hudson, Addison              Triway                   13.55   2   8
  3 Aubrey, Laney                Norwayne                 13.92   2   6
  4 Cruz, Nayeli                 John Lea                 14.16   2   5
  5 Horrisberger, Baylie         Dalton                   14.20   1   4
  6 Maibach, Kendall             Dalton                   14.24   1   3
  7 Golias, Ellie                Triway                   14.26   2   2
  8 Geiser, Kylie                John Lea                 14.36   2   1
  9 Strouse, Sydney              Loudonville              14.50   2
 10 Scarberry, Callie            Loudonville              14.78   2
 11 Gasser, Molly                Norwayne                 14.90   1
 12 Johnson, Kate                Northwestern             14.99   1
 13 Maimone, Skyla               Rittman                  15.06   1
 14 Bohner, Desiauna             Cloverleaf               15.16   1
 15 Young, Madi                  Cloverleaf               15.54   1
 16 Topp, Heidi                  Northwestern             17.71   1

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maibach, Ava                 Norwayne                 29.10   2  10
  2 Hudson, Addison              Triway                   29.42   2   8
  3 Kelly, Sarah                 Cloverleaf               30.45   2   6
  4 Horrisberger, Baylie         Dalton                   30.68   2   5
  5 Golias, Ellie                Triway                   30.74   2   4
  6 Strouse, Sydney              Loudonville              31.29   2   3
  7 Zoldak, Jara                 Dalton                   31.82   1   2
  8 Weirick, Adisen              John Lea                 31.92   1   1
  9 Hagen, Swayva                Norwayne                 32.41   2
 10 Roth, Arabella               John Lea                 33.51   1
 11 Elkevizth, Stella            Cloverleaf               34.21   1
 12 Wagner, Skylar               Rittman                  34.25   1
 13 Mcconahay, Sydney            Northwestern             34.57   2
 14 Grayshaw, Chloe              Rittman                  35.28   1
 15 Mcconahay, Savannah          Northwestern             36.17   1
 16 Fordenwalt, Bailey           Loudonville              38.23   1

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cruz, Nayeli                 John Lea               1:05.98   2  10
  2 Strouse, Sydney              Loudonville            1:06.38   2   8
  3 Maibach, Ava                 Norwayne               1:07.05   2   6
  4 Persinger, Jorjia            John Lea               1:10.78   2   5
  5 Dorffer, Grace               Dalton                 1:11.64   2   4
  6 Hibler, Emma                 Cloverleaf             1:12.71   2   3
  7 Wolf, Maddy Kate             Norwayne               1:13.70   2   2
  8 Lehman, Leah                 Dalton                 1:14.45   1   1
  9 Daye, Jaira                  Triway                 1:17.53   1
 10 Potter, Dixie                Cloverleaf             1:17.70   1
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....Girls 400 Meter Dash
 11 Grayshaw, Chloe              Rittman                1:19.83   1
 12 Woodruff, Jailynn            Northwestern           1:20.60   1
 13 Connely, Addy                Northwestern           1:21.62   1
 14 Schehl, Jessica              Rittman                1:28.92   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Pittman, Anna                John Lea               2:46.64   10
  2 Gubics, Alayna               Norwayne               2:54.35    8
  3 Bowlby, Brooke               Rittman                2:57.79    6
  4 Hewitt, Brianna              John Lea               2:59.07    5
  5 Monhemius, Vanessa           Cloverleaf             3:01.03    4
  6 McCall, Corinne              Norwayne               3:03.23    3
  7 Izzo, Gabriella              Cloverleaf             3:05.76    2
  8 Connely, Addy                Northwestern           3:06.54    1
  9 Nussbaum, Kendel             Dalton                 3:07.94
 10 Eikleberry, Abby             Loudonville            3:10.25
 11 Staten, Kylar                Loudonville            3:11.12
 12 Breiding, Kylee              Rittman                3:16.71
 13 Acker, Joy                   Triway                 3:18.75

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gibson, Merrick              Rittman                5:48.25   10
  2 Shultz, Tess                 Loudonville            6:00.34    8
  3 Pittman, Anna                John Lea               6:07.34    6
  4 Hibler, Emma                 Cloverleaf             6:19.37    5
  5 Wigal, Ella                  Triway                 6:21.06    4
  6 Henico, Lilly                Norwayne               6:22.99    3
  7 Lehman, Myah                 Dalton                 6:28.69    2
  8 Izzo, Gabriella              Cloverleaf             6:36.46    1
  9 Hewitt, Brianna              John Lea               6:36.87
 10 Mcconahay, Savannah          Northwestern           6:40.36
 11 McCall, Corinne              Norwayne               6:42.27

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Rupp, Madicyn                Norwayne                 17.87   2  10
  2 Hartsel, Ella                Northwestern             19.03   2   8
  3 Stoller, Jule                Northwestern             19.90   2   6
  4 England, Maggie              Loudonville              19.99   2   5
  5 Lee, Sophie                  Loudonville              20.53   1   4
  6 Stutz, Maclain               Dalton                   20.58   1   3
  7 Wolfe, Callie                John Lea                 20.69   2   2
  8 Mast, Brayleigh              John Lea                 21.32   1   1
  9 Barth, Evie                  Cloverleaf               21.33   2
 10 Raber, Brenna                Dalton                   21.64   1
 11 Tolley, Maggie               Cloverleaf               22.04   2
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Girls 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Rupp, Madicyn                Norwayne                 30.53   2  10
  2 Graham, Kaylee               Norwayne                 35.12   2   8
  3 Stuart, Allyson              Rittman                  35.34   2   6
  4 Mast, Brayleigh              John Lea                 35.49   1   5
  5 Wolford, Addison             Loudonville              35.64   2   4
  6 Evans, Addison               Cloverleaf               36.28   2   3
  7 Lee, Sophie                  Loudonville              36.75   2   2
  8 Stutz, Maclain               Dalton                   36.78   2   1
  9 Wolfe, Callie                John Lea                 37.16   2
 10 Judson, Elinor               Cloverleaf               37.73   1
 11 Johnson, Kate                Northwestern             38.04   1
 12 Woodruff, Jailynn            Northwestern             39.27   1
 13 Nussbaum, Morgan             Dalton                   39.59   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Triway  'A'                                           55.91   10
     1) Gaffey, Ava                     2) Golias, Ava
     3) Golias, Ellie                   4) Hudson, Addison
  2 Norwayne  'A'                                         56.39    8
     1) Urban, Reece                    2) Bauman, Alanna
     3) Berger, Kendra                  4) Aubrey, Laney
  3 Rittman  'A'                                          57.37    6
     1) Denby, Ava                      2) Stuart, Allyson
     3) Beltz, Madison                  4) Maimone, Skyla
  4 Cloverleaf  'A'                                       57.96    5
     1) Tolley, Maggie                  2) Shook, Kayla
     3) Evans, Addison                  4) Campbell, Kierston
  5 Dalton  'A'                                           58.89    4
     1) Zuercher, Zoey                  2) Coblentz, Madalyn
     3) Raber, Brenna                   4) Maibach, Kendall
  6 John Lea  'A'                                         59.30    3
     1) Wolfe, Callie                   2) Webb, Catarina
     3) Mast, Brayleigh                 4) Weirick, Adisen
  7 Northwestern  'A'                                   1:02.35    2
     1) Mcconahay, Sydney               2) Woodruff, Jailynn
     3) Nelson, Kalyn                   4) Hartsel, Ella
  8 Loudonville  'A'                                    1:05.73    1
     1) Hahn, Clare                     2) Eades, Zoey
     3) Endslow, Natalie                4) Fordenwalt, Bailey

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Norwayne  'A'                                       2:00.29   10
     1) Urban, Reece                    2) Bauman, Alanna
     3) Berger, Kendra                  4) Aubrey, Laney
  2 Dalton  'A'                                         2:01.90    8
     1) Dorffer, Grace                  2) Zoldak, Jara
     3) Ruehling, Chloe                 4) Horrisberger, Baylie
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
  3 Cloverleaf  'A'                                     2:03.19    6
     1) Barth, Evie                     2) Bohner, Desiauna
     3) Tolley, Maggie                  4) Shook, Kayla
  4 John Lea  'A'                                       2:04.96    5
     1) Weirick, Adisen                 2) Persinger, Jorjia
     3) Webb, Catarina                  4) Geiser, Kylie
  5 Triway  'A'                                         2:11.26    4
     1) Gaffey, Ava                     2) Crilow, Reese
     3) Steiner, Kara                   4) Golias, Ava
  6 Rittman  'A'                                        2:17.12    3
     1) Wagner, Skylar                  2) Huff, Chloe
     3) Wood, Madilyn                   4) Striegle, Myah
  7 Northwestern  'A'                                   2:17.92    2
     1) Stoller, Jule                   2) Johnson, Kate
     3) Connely, Addy                   4) Mcconahay, Savannah
  8 Loudonville  'A'                                    2:19.15    1
     1) Hahn, Clare                     2) Eades, Zoey
     3) Endslow, Natalie                4) Vermilya, Maggie

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 John Lea  'A'                                       4:46.47   10
     1) Geiser, Kylie                   2) Persinger, Jorjia
     3) Cruz, Nayeli                    4) Pittman, Anna
  2 Norwayne  'A'                                       4:57.26    8
     1) Rupp, Madicyn                   2) Gubics, Alayna
     3) Wolf, Maddy Kate                4) Graham, Kaylee
  3 Cloverleaf  'A'                                     5:01.17    6
     1) Campbell, Kierston              2) Evans, Addison
     3) Barth, Evie                     4) Hibler, Emma
  4 Rittman  'A'                                        5:11.42    5
     1) Denby, Ava                      2) Bowlby, Brooke
     3) Maimone, Skyla                  4) Gibson, Merrick
  5 Dalton  'A'                                         5:32.28    4
     1) Nussbaum, Kendel                2) Lehman, Myah
     3) Thiel, Samantha                 4) Lehman, Leah
  6 Triway  'A'                                         5:48.05    3
     1) Acker, Joy                      2) Self, Cassidy
     3) Daye, Jaira                     4) Wigal, Ella

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Stoller, Jule                Northwestern          J4-06.00   10
  2 Maibach, Ava                 Norwayne              J4-04.00    8
  3 Shultz, Tess                 Loudonville           J4-02.00    6
  4 Hartsel, Ella                Northwestern          J4-02.00    5
  5 Stahl, Emery                 John Lea              J4-00.00    4
  6 Potter, Dixie                Cloverleaf            J4-00.00    3
  7 Maibach, Kendall             Dalton                J4-00.00    2
  8 Campbell, Kierston           Cloverleaf            J3-10.00    1
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Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Gibson, Merrick              Rittman               J6-06.00   10
  2 Berger, Kendra               Norwayne              J6-00.00    7
  2 Scarberry, Callie            Loudonville           J6-00.00    7
  4 Nelson, Kalyn                Northwestern          J6-00.00    5
  5 Mcconahay, Sydney            Northwestern          J6-00.00    4
  6 Graham, Kaylee               Norwayne              J5-06.00    3

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Wolford, Addison             Loudonville           13-02.00   10
  2 Scarberry, Callie            Loudonville           13-01.00    8
  3 Urban, Reece                 Norwayne              12-11.75    6
  4 Dorffer, Grace               Dalton                12-03.25    5
  5 Thompson, Emily              Northwestern          12-00.00    4
  6 Ruehling, Chloe              Dalton                11-11.50    3
  7 Hagen, Swayva                Norwayne              11-10.50    2
  8 Stahl, Emery                 John Lea              11-01.00    1
  9 Potter, Dixie                Cloverleaf            10-03.00
 10 Bohner, Desiauna             Cloverleaf            10-01.50
 11 Wood, Madilyn                Rittman               10-00.50
 12 Steiner, Kara                Triway                 9-06.00
 13 Grayshaw, Chloe              Rittman                9-00.50
 14 McKelvey, Haylee             John Lea               8-09.75

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Thompson, Emily              Northwestern          35-10.50   2  10
  2 Kelly, Sarah                 Cloverleaf            33-01.00   2   8
  3 Warner-Orr, Madilyn          John Lea              32-08.00   2   6
  4 Bittinger, Haley             Norwayne              31-10.00   2   5
  5 McConnell, Presly            Cloverleaf            31-09.50   2   4
  6 Ganson, Chloe                Loudonville           28-11.00   2   3
  7 Baney, Madelyn               John Lea              27-10.00   1   2
  8 Young, Carlee                Loudonville           27-07.00   1   1
  9 Ramsier, Lacy                Norwayne              27-05.50   2
 10 Williamson, Grace            Triway                27-05.00   2
 11 Hahn, Madison                Rittman               26-03.50   2
 12 McClure, Dani                Northwestern          24-06.50   1
 13 Huff, Chloe                  Rittman               23-10.00   1
 14 Leeson, Madison              Triway                22-09.00   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Thompson, Emily              Northwestern             74-02   2  10
  2 McConnell, Presly            Cloverleaf               68-07   2   8
  3 Ganson, Chloe                Loudonville              68-01   2   6
  4 Kreider, Jayce               Cloverleaf               67-07   2   5
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....Girls Discus Throw
  5 Warner-Orr, Madilyn          John Lea                 64-09   2   4
  6 Williamson, Grace            Triway                   62-01   1   3
  7 Huff, Chloe                  Rittman                  59-06   1   2
  8 Young, Carlee                Loudonville              56-05   2   1
  9 Bennett, Bella               Triway                   55-10   1
 10 Hahn, Madison                Rittman                  54-08   1
 11 Wiles, Morgan                Norwayne                 54-00   2
 12 Moore, Mylah                 John Lea                 53-11   1
 13 King, Rachyl                 Norwayne                 53-07   2
 14 Becerra, Taya                Northwestern             52-03   1

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Hostetler, Brayden           Norwayne                 12.32   2  10
  2 Bogucki, Tristin             Cloverleaf               12.40   2   8
  3 Sonego, Arthur               Rittman                  12.42   2   6
  4 Moyer, Mason                 Norwayne                 12.78   2   5
  5 Williams-Dixon, Elijah       Loudonville              12.85   1   4
  6 Hendrix, Rollin              John Lea                 12.98   1   3
  7 Jarrett, Ian                 Dalton                   12.99   2   2
  8 Shriver, Logan               Northwestern             13.12   2   1
  9 Cuarenta, Ethan              Triway                   13.21   1
 10 Oberle, Kenny                Cloverleaf               13.26   1
 11 Spencer, Ben                 Northwestern             13.27   2
 12 Gazboda, Cameron             John Lea                 13.44   1
 13 Miller, Aaron                Dalton                   13.53   1
 14 Mutters, Dack                Rittman                  13.64   2
 15 Case, Colin                  Triway                   13.91   1
 16 Wenell, Letrium              Loudonville              16.87   1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sonego, Arthur               Rittman                  26.18   2  10
  2 Metsker, Parker              Norwayne                 27.37   2   8
  3 Jarrett, Ian                 Dalton                   27.38   2   6
  4 Spencer, Ben                 Northwestern             27.70   2   5
  5 Miller, Kolton               John Lea                 27.97   2   4
  6 Cuarenta, Ethan              Triway                   28.12   2   3
  7 Oberle, Kenny                Cloverleaf               28.28   2   2
  8 Hewitt, Ethan                Norwayne                 28.82   2   1
  9 Ryder, Jax                   Dalton                   29.04   1
 10 Case, Colin                  Triway                   29.80   1
 11 Guilliams, J.J.              Loudonville              30.47   1
 12 Hershberger, Josiah          Loudonville              30.91   1
 13 DuBiel, Christian            Rittman                  31.02   1
 14 Hunter, David                Cloverleaf               34.41   1
 15 White, Payton                Northwestern             35.71   1
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Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Metsker, Parker              Norwayne                 57.70   2  10
  2 Williams-Dixon, Elijah       Loudonville            1:00.73   2   8
  3 Preattle, Connor             Norwayne               1:01.57   2   6
  4 Franks, Caleb                John Lea               1:03.90   2   5
  5 Mutters, Dack                Rittman                1:06.31   2   4
  6 Edgar, Diezel                Rittman                1:07.60   2   3
  7 Turner, Tristan              Dalton                 1:09.28   2   2
  8 Malikowski, Nathan           Cloverleaf             1:12.81   1   1
  9 White, Payton                Northwestern           1:12.88   1
 10 Lorentz, Luke                John Lea               1:13.94   1
 11 Krupp, Olley                 Triway                 1:13.96   1
 12 Cross, Alex                  Dalton                 1:15.72   1
 13 Ringler, Steven              Loudonville            1:19.12   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Schmeltzer, Caden            Dalton                 2:13.74   10
  2 Adams, Dylan                 John Lea               2:25.74    8
  3 Varner, Jackson              John Lea               2:26.48    6
  4 West, Braden                 Norwayne               2:27.96    5
  5 Cawrse, Austin               Loudonville            2:29.91    4
  6 Sanchez, Francisco           Loudonville            2:35.69    3
  7 Loy, Cole                    Northwestern           2:36.19    2
  8 Hendricks, Ayden             Northwestern           2:37.26    1
  9 Woodall, Trenton             Norwayne               2:37.86
 10 Armogida, Joe                Cloverleaf             2:39.39
 11 Porras, Alejandro            Cloverleaf             2:41.36
 12 Robinson, Luke               Rittman                2:42.48
 13 Riggs, Tristan               Rittman                2:54.33
 14 Styer, Josiah                Triway                 3:28.06
 15 Umstead, Gabriel             Triway                 3:33.43

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Snyder, Luke                 Rittman                5:05.68   10
  2 Schmeltzer, Caden            Dalton                 5:08.35    8
  3 Varner, Jackson              John Lea               5:10.22    6
  4 Varner, Jaydon               John Lea               5:16.67    5
  5 West, Braden                 Norwayne               5:30.37    4
  6 Cawrse, Austin               Loudonville            5:35.47    3
  7 Myers, Ben                   Cloverleaf             5:43.40    2
  8 Wingate, Tripp               Norwayne               5:46.97    1
  9 Hendricks, Ayden             Northwestern           5:48.60
 10 Hutson, Ely                  Dalton                 5:50.52
 11 Sanchez, Francisco           Loudonville            5:51.78
 12 Barczyk, Ronan               Cloverleaf             5:52.17
 13 Robinson, Luke               Rittman                5:58.70
 14 Mast, Joseph                 Triway                 6:36.15
 15 Styer, Josiah                Triway                 6:59.40
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Preattle, Connor             Norwayne                 16.71   10
  2 Uhler, Mathias               Norwayne                 19.38    8
  3 Troyer, Lane                 John Lea                 19.62    6
  4 Steiner, Brayden             John Lea                 20.36    5
  5 Hershberger, Josiah          Loudonville              21.13    4
  6 Hankins, Gage                Cloverleaf               21.53    3
  7 Adamini, Jacob               Northwestern             21.53    2
  8 Smith, Walker                Cloverleaf               25.53    1

Boys 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Preattle, Connor             Norwayne                 28.25   2  10
  2 Metsker, Parker              Norwayne                 30.54   2   8
  3 Troyer, Lane                 John Lea                 31.90   2   6
  4 Miller, Jaxon                Rittman                  32.32   2   5
  5 Hutson, Ely                  Dalton                   32.64   2   4
  6 Steiner, Brayden             John Lea                 32.76   2   3
  7 Reeder, Tyler                Loudonville              33.34   2   2
  8 Vance, Zackary               Rittman                  33.56   2   1
  9 Hankins, Gage                Cloverleaf               34.35   1
 10 Adamini, Jacob               Northwestern             35.13   1
 11 Hunter, David                Cloverleaf               36.92   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Norwayne  'A'                                         49.86   10
     1) Hostetler, Brayden              2) Hewitt, Ethan
     3) Graham, Jonathan                4) Moyer, Mason
  2 Rittman  'A'                                          50.58    8
     1) Miller, Jaxon                   2) Vance, Zackary
     3) Newark, Jacob                   4) Sonego, Arthur
  3 Cloverleaf  'A'                                       50.78    6
     1) Cavey, Bryan                    2) Ellebruch, Logan
     3) Hines, Taylor                   4) Bogucki, Tristin
  4 John Lea  'A'                                         52.56    5
     1) Dawson, Joshua                  2) Hendrix, Rollin
     3) Gatti, Landon                   4) Gazboda, Cameron
  5 Dalton  'A'                                           52.92    4
     1) Jarrett, Ian                    2) Ryder, Jax
     3) Miller, Aaron                   4) Turner, Tristan
  6 Northwestern  'A'                                     56.04    3
     1) Lilly, Eithan                   2) Haley, Jacob
     3) Franks, Adam                    4) Guidetti, Gino

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Norwayne  'A'                                       1:49.41   10
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....Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
     1) Uhler, Mathias                  2) Hewitt, Ethan
     3) Ringle, Cooper                  4) Hostetler, Brayden
  2 John Lea  'A'                                       1:49.96    8
     1) Miller, Kolton                  2) St John, Nick
     3) Hendrix, Rollin                 4) Adams, Dylan
  3 Loudonville  'A'                                    1:53.76    6
     1) Williams-Dixon, Elijah          2) Haung, Benny
     3) Reeder, Tyler                   4) Carr, Braden
  4 Cloverleaf  'A'                                     1:55.66    5
     1) Gray, Ethan                     2) Wittman, Dylan
     3) Hines, Taylor                   4) Oberle, Kenny
  5 Northwestern  'A'                                   2:02.74    4
     1) White, Payton                   2) Franks, Adam
     3) Lilly, Eithan                   4) Good, Ashton
  6 Rittman  'A'                                        2:04.97    3
     1) Haley, Isaiah                   2) McClain, Trevor
     3) Killough, Jordan                4) DuBiel, Christian

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Norwayne  'A'                                       4:12.99   10
     1) Wingate, Tripp                  2) Ringle, Cooper
     3) Graham, Jonathan                4) West, Braden
  2 John Lea  'A'                                       4:16.56    8
     1) Dawson, Joshua                  2) Troyer, Lane
     3) St John, Nick                   4) Franks, Caleb
  3 Cloverleaf  'A'                                     4:28.10    6
     1) Cavey, Bryan                    2) Forbes, Gavin
     3) Ellebruch, Logan                4) Myers, Ben
  4 Rittman  'A'                                        4:30.45    5
     1) Miller, Jaxon                   2) Newark, Jacob
     3) Snyder, Luke                    4) Edgar, Diezel
  5 Northwestern  'A'                                   4:44.54    4
     1) Guidetti, Gino                  2) Hendricks, Ayden
     3) Dague, Mateo                    4) Good, Ashton
  6 Dalton  'A'                                         4:58.72    3
     1) Hutson, Ely                     2) Hofstetter, Nick
     3) Brahler, Zach                   4) Turner, Tristan

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Shriver, Logan               Northwestern          J5-02.00   10
  2 Adams, Dylan                 John Lea              J5-02.00    8
  3 Mutters, Dack                Rittman               J4-10.00    6
  4 Wingate, Tripp               Norwayne              J4-10.00    5
  5 Uhler, Mathias               Norwayne              J4-08.00    4
  6 Spencer, Ben                 Northwestern          J4-06.00    3
  7 Forbes, Gavin                Cloverleaf            J4-06.00    2
  8 Gray, Ethan                  Cloverleaf            J4-06.00    1
  9 Summers, Brady               John Lea              J4-04.00
 10 Nussbaum, Grady              Dalton                J4-02.00
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....Boys High Jump
 10 Carr, Braden                 Loudonville           J4-02.00

Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Graham, Jonathan             Norwayne              J9-03.00   10
  2 Ringle, Cooper               Norwayne              J7-00.00    8
  3 Garrod, Ethan                John Lea              J7-00.00    6
  4 Carr, Braden                 Loudonville           J6-06.00    5
  5 Lilly, Eithan                Northwestern          J6-00.00    4
  6 Hammit, Dylan                Loudonville           J5-06.00    3
  7 Hummer, Garet                John Lea              J5-06.00    2
  8 Loy, Cole                    Northwestern          J5-00.00    1

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Bogucki, Tristin             Cloverleaf            18-02.50   10
  2 Miller, Kolton               John Lea              17-00.00    8
  3 Newark, Jacob                Rittman               16-10.50    6
  4 Moyer, Mason                 Norwayne              16-09.00    5
  5 Shriver, Logan               Northwestern          15-04.00    4
  6 Cavey, Bryan                 Cloverleaf            14-11.00    3
  7 Cuarenta, Ethan              Triway                14-08.25    2
  8 Vance, Zackary               Rittman               14-03.25    1
  9 Reeder, Tyler                Loudonville           14-03.00
 10 Sanchez, Francisco           Loudonville           14-02.50
 11 Case, Colin                  Triway                13-04.75
 12 Cross, Alex                  Dalton                13-02.00
 13 Fone, Kaydin                 Dalton                11-08.50
 14 Loy, Cole                    Northwestern          11-08.00

Boys Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Sarver, Ian                  John Lea              40-10.00   2  10
  2 Harrold, Samuel              John Lea              39-05.50   2   8
  3 Morlock, Brandt              Norwayne              35-04.00   2   6
  4 Michaels, Noah               Dalton                35-03.50   2   5
  5 Tincher, Wyatt               Norwayne              35-00.50   1   4
  6 Smith, Dyrke                 Triway                31-05.00   2   3
  7 Killough, Jordan             Rittman               31-04.00   2   2
  8 Price, Owen                  Cloverleaf            31-03.00   1   1
  9 Zirkle, Royce                Cloverleaf            30-07.00   2
 10 Burgan, Carter               Northwestern          29-01.75   1
 11 Avila, Xavier                Triway                27-07.00   1
 11 Cottrell, Hunter             Rittman               27-07.00   2
 13 Hamey, Will                  Northwestern          26-03.00   1
 14 Brechiesen, Zeb              Loudonville           25-07.75   1
 15 Poole, Coalton               Loudonville           25-03.50   1
 16 Ryder, Seth                  Dalton                24-00.00   1
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Boys Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Herman, Cade                 John Lea                112-07   2  10
  2 Cawrse, Austin               Loudonville             110-06   2   8
  3 Morlock, Brandt              Norwayne                107-02   2   6
  4 Harrold, Samuel              John Lea                106-01   2   5
  5 Killough, Jordan             Rittman                  89-03   2   4
  6 Michaels, Noah               Dalton                   86-00   2   3
  7 Hess, Joseph                 Norwayne                 84-08   2   2
  8 Smith, Dyrke                 Triway                   84-01   1   1
  9 Price, Owen                  Cloverleaf               77-05   1
 10 Hull, Collin                 Dalton                   76-08   1
 11 Metheney, Johnny             Rittman                  72-04   2
 12 Avila, Xavier                Triway                   67-11   1
 13 Hamey, Will                  Northwestern             61-08   1
 14 Zirkle, Royce                Cloverleaf               58-07   1
 15 Burgan, Carter               Northwestern             57-04   1
 16 Dawson, Trevor               Loudonville              43-05   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Norwayne                   123        2) John Lea                   86
    3) Loudonville                 78        4) Cloverleaf                 70
    5) Northwestern                67        6) Rittman                    58
    7) Dalton                      51        8) Triway                     46
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Norwayne                   166        2) John Lea                  135
    3) Rittman                     74        4) Cloverleaf                 51
    5) Loudonville                 50        6) Dalton                     47
    7) Northwestern                44        8) Triway                      9


